30 Agustos 1998 Pazar

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S

1

2

10

11

IKILI( ) :5,05 £, TABELA BAHIS( ) :1,55 £, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ( ) 0,13 ©

At fsmi
SHEIKH AHMET(7)

SHADOW DANCER(3)

KIRMIZI MANTO(10) (GB)

FAPA(2)
BARISCI(1)
TRAMONTANA(6)
BALPETEK(8)
BESBICAKLI(4)
ASGOLD(11)
UGURSAN(5)

ALTINISIK(9)

1.)5.000 ¢

Yas

3yae
3yae
3ydd
3yae
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yae
dyde
3yde

3yad

Yaris Sonuglari

Béliinen Handikap 20 (Grup A)

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ARISTOCRAT (GB) - NORTHERN QUEEN (IRE)

BARNATO (USA) - MIRAGE

PURSUIT OF LOVE (GB) - PRUDENCE* (IRE)
EZY KOTER (GB) - SNOW AND SUN

DEVIR - NINA T

UNI - BONHEUR

COCK ROBIN (USA) - NUR IT

MY VOLGA BOATMAN (USA) - EVRIM
PRIVATE TENDER (GB) - ASIL T

UGURTAY - HANKY PENKY

SAGIP - GOLD MOON

2)2.000 ¢

Siklet

59
62,5
53,5
63
63
575
58
61
49,5
60,5

54,5

Jokey
HKARATAS

AATCI
B.GOKCE
M.AKBULUT
SBOYRAZ
ABKILIQ
A.OZDENiZ
SKAYA
0.0ZELCANAT
G.GUL

C.DURSUN

3)1.000 &
Sahip
HAS. BASER

FET. ATAN
NED. AKAGUNDUZ
A.RIZ. PAKSOY
DAV. FRANCO
NER. YUKSEL

AVR. BAROKAS
ORH. OZSOY

BAS. KARABUCAK

EMI. CILGIN

M. HAM. CADIRCIOGLU

Antrendrii

SOGUZ
T.CANBAY
H.BAS

ALI GUNES
M.GULAYDIN
C.SAMLI
S.CANSEVEN
AMALATYALI
T.KANTARMACI
R.TETIK

T.YAGIZ

istanbul Hipdromu (70. Yaris Giinii)

1400 Kum

4)500 ¢

Derece Gny AGF St Fark G.Cik. HP

1.27.28

1.28.47

1.29.13

1.30.20

1.31.59

1.3251

1.32.95

1.33.57

1.33.87

1.34.10

Derecesiz

0

0

52

59

41

60

60

53

50

56

33

55

43



